
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 254 Joelle O'Neill Rishworth School 1:06.98 1131 5 3:26.00 1024 1 2155
2 238 Catriona Bruce Egglescliffe School 1:01.79 1183 1 3:39.00 946 3 2129
3 246 Sophie Glasby Canon Lee School 1:05.71 1143 2 3:44.00 916 5 2059
4 239 Bethany Bryan Egglescliffe School 1:06.64 1134 4 3:52.00 871 10 2005
5 245 Rhian Gartland North Halifax Grammar School 1:11.40 1087 8 3:48.00 895 6 1982
6 250 Charlotte Mason Tadcaster Grammar School 1:17.75 1023 17 3:38.00 952 2 1975
7 409 Annabel Crewdson Allertonshire School 1:14.33 1057 13 3:48.00 895 6 1952
8 255 Becky Owram Ripon Grammar School 1:06.55 1135 3 4:06.00 787 18 1922
9 264 Emma White The Mount School, York 1:16.30 1037 15 3:51.00 874 9 1911

10 242 Sophie Edmonds-Allen Bootham School 1:13.25 1068 11 3:59.00 829 15 1897
11 253 Isabella Moore St Aidans School, Harrogate 1:10.92 1091 7 4:06.85 781 19 1872
12 248 Melissa Harrison Easingwold School 1:17.93 1021 18 3:55.75 847 13 1868
13 240 Faye Callan St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 1:07.34 1127 6 4:14.00 736 21 1863
14 249 Jane Horrocks St Patrick's R C School 1:12.16 1079 10 4:07.00 778 20 1857
15 259 Georgia Rae Easingwold School 1:14.66 1054 14 4:05.00 793 17 1847
16 263 Danielle Thompson St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 1:20.16 999 19 4:01.00 814 16 1813
17 244 Jessica Fearnley St Aidans School, Harrogate 1:29.90 901 24 3:50.00 880 8 1781
18 234 Charlotte Angove Canon Lee School 1:27.48 926 22 3:55.00 850 12 1776
19 256 Roison Parkinson Fulford School 1:37.02 830 28 3:40.00 943 4 1773
20 251 Laura Matthews St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 1:17.07 1030 16 4:18.00 712 23 1742
21 252 Athena Mellor Holmfirth High School 1:31.51 885 27 3:56.00 844 14 1729
22 236 Hebe Barran The Mount School, York 1:20.60 995 20 4:18.00 712 23 1707
23 265 Katherine Woodhall St Aidans School, Harrogate 1:22.56 975 21 4:15.00 730 22 1705
24 257 Harriet Perks The Mount School, York 1:40.20 799 30 3:52.00 871 10 1670
25 261 Anna Sutcliffe Rishworth School 1:14.00 1060 12 4:35.00 610 27 1670
26 241 Rebecca Dunn North Halifax Grammar School 1:29.85 902 23 4:21.00 694 25 1596
27 260 Alice Sharp Hurworth Maths and Computing College 1:11.92 1081 9 5:00.00 460 29 1541
28 243 Kasia Faulkner Rishworth School 1:29.91 901 25 4:36.00 604 28 1505
29 247 Sophie Hamilton North Halifax Grammar School 1:38.42 816 29 4:26.00 664 26 1480
30 258 Fernanda Quintana The Mount School, York 1:31.42 886 26 5:17.00 358 30 1244
31 262 Michelle Thomas William Farr School 2:00.45 596 31 5:19.00 346 31 942
32 235 Jennifer Asquith Birley Community College - - 0
33 237 Isobel Bradley Fulford School - - 0

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

240 Faye Callan Centre 1:07.34 1127 4:14.00 736 1863
1 263 Danielle Thompson Centre 1:20.16 999 4:01.00 814 1813 5418

251 Laura Matthews Centre 1:17.07 1030 4:18.00 712 1742
253 Isabella Moore St Aidans School, Harrogate 1:10.92 1091 4:06.85 781 1872

2 244 Jessica Fearnley St Aidans School, Harrogate 1:29.90 901 3:50.00 880 1781 5358
265 Katherine Woodhall St Aidans School, Harrogate 1:22.56 975 4:15.00 730 1705
254 Joelle O'Neill Rishworth School 1:06.98 1131 3:26.00 1024 2155

3 261 Anna Sutcliffe Rishworth School 1:14.00 1060 4:35.00 610 1670 5330
243 Kasia Faulkner Rishworth School 1:29.91 901 4:36.00 604 1505
264 Emma White The Mount School, York 1:16.30 1037 3:51.00 874 1911

4 236 Hebe Barran The Mount School, York 1:20.60 995 4:18.00 712 1707 5288
257 Harriet Perks The Mount School, York 1:40.20 799 3:52.00 871 1670
245 Rhian Gartland North Halifax Grammar School 1:11.40 1087 3:48.00 895 1982

5 241 Rebecca Dunn North Halifax Grammar School 1:29.85 902 4:21.00 694 1596 5058
247 Sophie Hamilton North Halifax Grammar School 1:38.42 816 4:26.00 664 1480

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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